
MASTER’S DEGREE IN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT (2015 curriculum) 
 
FINAL exams — AUTUMN semester 2023-2024 academic year 

January 2024 
 

 

 9 January (Monday) 10 January (Tuesday) 11 January (Wednesday) 12 January (Thursday) 13 January (Friday) 

COM Financial Management  Business Administration  Integrated Management Prl, 
Q & Ma 

OPT Real Estate Marketing  Human Resources  
Lean Construction: Principles 
and Techniques for Its 
Application 

 15 January (Monday) 16 January (Tuesday) 17 January (Wednesday) 18 January (Thursday) 19 January (Friday) 

COM Building Energetic 
Management  Assessments of Real Estate  Contracting and International 

Trade 

OPT Strategic Direction  Statistics Applied to Making 
Decisions  Urban Management 

 
 


	MASTER’S DEGREE IN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT (2015 curriculum)
	FINAL exams — AUTUMN semester 2023-2024 academic year

